BID TABULATION

CONTRACT & WBS NO.:

D6BR.POC.002 - 6B.102414.4

ROUTE: Various

 BY:
 RAW

 DATE:
 4/6/2017

PROJECT:

Repair & Replacement of Bridge Expansion Joints

COUNTY: Columbus

				Applied Polymerics		TLC Works	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization (6B.102414.4)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
2	Mobilization (6B.202414.4)	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control (Multilane Roadway) Primary	1	EA	\$10,800.00	\$10,800.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control – (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway) Primary	7	EA	\$2,172.00	\$15,204.00	\$8,000.00	\$56,000.00
5	Temporary Traffic Control – (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway) Secondary	6	EA	\$3,067.00	\$18,402.00	\$8,000.00	\$48,000.00
6	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut, 6B.102414.4	260	LF	\$162.00	\$42,120.00	\$70.00	\$18,200.00
7	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut, 6B.202414.4	200	LF	\$105.00	\$21,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00
8	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) 6B.102414.4	657	LF	\$159.00	\$104,463.00	\$160.00	\$105,120.00
9	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) 6B.202414.4	777	LF	\$159.00	\$123,543.00	\$160.00	\$124,320.00
10	Concrete Repair, 6B.102414.4	25	SF	\$325.00	\$8,125.00	\$1,600.00	\$40,000.00
11	Concrete Repair, 6B.202414.4	25	SF	\$325.00	\$8,125.00	\$1,600.00	\$40,000.00
		TOTALS			\$355,782.00		\$501,640.00